FULL RANGE CLF FOR ELBOW 8.3KV 6A
EFX083-006-E
Extended Product Type EFX083-006-E
Product ID 7TAA124190R0073
EAN 0783786430710
Catalog Description FULL RANGE CLF FOR ELBOW 8.3KV 6A
Long Description
Fuse, FLE - Fused Loadbreak Elbows, Full Range Current Limiting, System Voltage class
15kV, Nominal Fuse voltage rating 8.3 kV, Amperage Rating 6 Amps
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0783786430710EAN
783786430710UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
8535100040Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
2.25 in
57 mm
Package Level 1 Width
2.25 in
57 mm
Package Level 1 Height
11.5 in
292 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
15 piecePackage Level 2 Units
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 2 Width
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 2 Height
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Technical UL/CSA
50,000 AShort-Circuit Current
Rating (SCCR)
Additional Information
Current Limiting Protection, Capable of Interrupting in Elevated Ambient
Temperatures.
Application
ElastimoldBrand / Label
6 ACurrent Rating
20050110Effective Date
Resin-Rich Filament Wound Glass/Epoxy BodyMaterial
ELECTRICAL FUSE>1000VProduct Name
Molded Current-Limiting FuseProduct Type
9-1/4 in long, 2-1/4 in DiameterSize
Tin Plated Brass Cap, Compacted Quartz Sand, Low-Current Interruption
Element includes Patented Damage Sensor, High-Current Interruption
Element, Soldered Electrical Connection and Sealing
Special Functions
ANSI C37.40, ANSI C37.41, ANSI C37.47, IEEE 386Standards
8.3 kVVoltage Rating
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
EFX083-006-EData Sheet, Technical
Information
EFX083-006-EInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC003507 - Medium-/high voltage fuseETIM 7
EC003507 - Medium-/high voltage fuseETIM 8
39121626UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4980 >> Medium voltage fuseIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Accessories and Apparatus  → Cable Accessories
Categories
2EFX083-006-E
3EFX083-006-E